4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
635 7580
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1501

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1502

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1509

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.6339
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2435
.0218 .2525
.0924 1.0702
.2023 2.3431
.3971 4.5993
.4525 39.9877
.8675 33.2121
.3065 3.5500
.2446 2.8330
.2415 2.7971
.6140 7.1115
.6339 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 7.9258
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4439
.0218 .2751
.0924 1.1658
.2023 2.5524
.3971 5.0102
.4525 43.5603
.1594 27.2452
.3065 3.8671
.2446 3.0861
.2415 3.0470
.6140 7.7469
.9258 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.8585
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1866
.0218 .2461
.0924 1.0431
.1080 1.2192
.3971 4.4827
.0494 45.7120
.1594 24 .3766
.3065 3.4600
.3358 3.7907
.0943 1.0645
.2446 2.7612
.2415 2.7262
.6140 6.9311
.8585 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

11

13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1510

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1511

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1512

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.6036
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2514
.0218 .2534
.0924 1.0740
.2023 2.3513
.3971 4.6155
.0494 47.0663
.1594 25.0988
.3065 3.5625
.3255 3.7833
.2415 2.8070
.6140 7.1365
.6036 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.2781
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3399
.0218 .2633
.0924 1.1162
.2023 2.4438
.3971 4.7970
.0494 48.9170
.1594 26.0857
.3065 3.7025
.2415 2.9173
.6140 7.4173
L2781 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.9862
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1555
.0218 .2426
.0924 1.0282
.2023 2.2512
.3971 4.4190
.0494 45.0624
.8675 31.9100
.3065 3.4108
.2415 2.6875
.6140 6.8328
.9862 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

10

10



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1516

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 159
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1517

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 159
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1518

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 157-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 7.5405
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.5688
.0218 .2891
.0924 1.2254
.2023 2.6828
.3971 5.2662
.9863 39.6035
.1594 28.6374
.3065 4.0647
.3255 4.3167
.2415 3.2027
.6140 8.1427
.5405 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 7.4596
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.5967
.0218 .2922
.0924 1.2387
.2023 2.7119
.3971 5.3233
.9863 40.0330
.1594 28.9479
.3065 4.1088
.2446 3.2790
.2415 3.2374
.6140 8.2311
.4596 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.5095
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2763
.0218 .2562
.0924 1.0858
.2023 2.3773
.3971 4.6665
.0362 47.4317
.1594 25.3763
.3065 3.6019
.2446 2.8744
.2415 2.8380
.6140 7.2156
.5095 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

11

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1519

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1520

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1521

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 9.5666
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0248
.0218 .2279
.0924 .9659
.1080 1.1289
.3971 4.1509
.0494 42.3285
.8675 29.9741
.3065 3.2039
.3358 3.5101
.0943 .9857
.2446 2.5568
.2415 2.5244
.6140 6.4181
.5666 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.5227
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2728
.0218 .2558
.0924 1.0842
.2023 2.3737
.3971 4.6593
.0494 47.5131
.1594 25.3370
.3065 3.5963
.2446 2.8700
.2415 2.8336
.6140 7.2042
.5227 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 9.2308
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0984
.0218 .2362
.0924 1.0010
.2023 2.1916
.3971 4.3019
.0494 43.8684
.8675 31.0645
.3065 3.3204
.2446 2.6498
.2415 2.6162
.6140 6.6516
.2308 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

11

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
614 7180
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
614 7180
640 7700
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1524

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 86
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1525

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 86
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1526

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10.

N

10

N W

TOTAL RATE 10.9780
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.7644
.0218 .1986
.0924 .8417
.1080 .9838
.6426 42.2900
.8675 26.1204
.3065 2.7919
.0907 .8262
.2304 11.2079
.0943 .8590
.4855 4.4225
.2306 2.1006
.6140 5.5930
9780 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 10.2699
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.8861
.0218 .2123
.0924 .8997
.1080 1.0516
.6426 45.2059
.1594 21.0265
.3065 2.9844
.0907 .8832
.2304 11.9806
.0943 .9182
.4855 4.7274
.2306 2.2454
.6140 5.9787
.2699 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.2616
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3446
.0218 .2639
.0924 1.1184
.1080 1.3073
.3971 4.8066
.4525 41.7897
.1594 26.1378
.3065 3.7099
.3358 4.0646
.0943 1.1414
.2446 2.9607
.2415 2.9232
.6140 7.4319
.2616 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

13

13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
906 3680
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
906 3680
921 6332
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1527

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1531

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1532

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10

TOTAL RATE 9.8993
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.9567
.0218 .2202
.0924 .9334
.1080 1.0910
.0494 40.9059
.8675 28.9667
.3065 3.0962
.0907 .9162
.2304 12.4292
.0943 .9526
.2306 2.3295
.6140 6.2024
.8993 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 10.1439
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.9095
.0218 .2149
.0924 .9109
.1080 1.0647
.0494 39.9196
.8675 28.2682
.3065 3.0215
.0907 .8941
.2304 12.1295
.0943 .9296
.2446 2.4113
.2306 2.2733
.6140 6.0529
.1439 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.4358
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0528
.0218 .2310
.0924 .9792
.1080 1.1446
.0494 42.9153
.1594 22.8852
.3065 3.2483
.0907 .9612
.2304 13.0397
.0943 .9994
.2446 2.5923
.2306 2.4439
.6140 6.5071
.4358 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

12

13

13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
905 3440
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
635 7580
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1533

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1534

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1535

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF MOKENA
VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

N

TOTAL RATE 9.0994
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1287
.0218 .2396
.0924 1.0155
.1080 1.1869
.3971 4.3640
.0494 44 .5018
.1594 23.7312
.3065 3.3684
.3358 3.6904
.0943 1.0363
.4855 5.3355
.2415 2.6540
.6140 6.7477
.0994 ~* 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.9697
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1595
.0218 .2430
.0924 1.0301
.1080 1.2041
.3971 4.4271
.4525 38.4907
.8675 31.9687
.3065 3.4171
.3358 3.7437
.0943 1.0513
.2446 2.7270
.2415 2.6924
.6140 6.8453
.9697 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.8633
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1854
.0218 .2460
.0924 1.0425
.1080 1.2185
.3971 4.4803
.0494 45.6873
.1594 24 .3634
.3065 3.4581
.2597 2.9301
.0943 1.0639
.3255 3.6724
.2415 2.7247
.6140 6.9274
.8633 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

13

13



4/15/16 2015 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1540 TOTAL RATE 9.6767
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.0017
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2253
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0924 .9549
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1080 1.1161
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 4.0494 41.8469
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1594 22.3155
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.1674
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0907 .9373
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.2304 12.7151
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0943 .9745
905 3440 JOLIET PARK DISTRICT .4855 5.0172
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2306 2.3830
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.3451
TOTALS 9.6767 * 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 1556 TOTAL RATE 9.1912
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.1075
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 L2372
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0924 1.0053
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1080 1.1750
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 4.0494 44 .0574
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1594 23.4942
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.3347
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0907 .9868
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.2304 13.3867
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0943 1.0260
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2306 2.5089
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.6803
TOTALS 9.1912 * 100.0000 =* 12
TAX CODE 1557 TOTAL RATE 7.8002
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.4833
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2795
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0924 1.1846
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1080 1.3846
413 2540 NEW LENOX FIRE DIST .3971 5.0909
627 7400 SCHOOL DISTRICT 159 2.9863 38.2849
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1594 27.6839
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.9294
825 6480 VILLAGE OF MOKENA .2597 3.3294
826 6481 VIL MOKENA RD & BR .0943 1.2089
904 3600 MOKENA COMM PARK DIST .3255 4.1730
954 4400 NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY .2415 3.0961
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 7.8715
TOTALS 7.8002 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/15/16 2015 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1558 TOTAL RATE 8.9394
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.1668
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2439
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0924 1.0336
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1080 1.2081
413 2540 NEW LENOX FIRE DIST .3971 4.4421
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 4.0494 45.2983
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1594 24 .1560
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.4286
829 6570 VILLAGE NEW LENOX .3358 3.7564
830 6571 VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR .0943 1.0549
904 3600 MOKENA COMM PARK DIST .3255 3.6412
954 4400 NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY .2415 2.7015
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.8686
TOTALS 8.9394 ~* 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 1559 TOTAL RATE 8.5227
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.2728
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2558
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0924 1.0842
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1080 1.2672
413 2540 NEW LENOX FIRE DIST .3971 4.6593
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 4.0494 47.5131
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1594 25.3370
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.5963
887 6310 VILLAGE OF HOMER GLEN .0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
888 6311 VIL HOMER GLEN RD BR .0943 1.1065
906 3680 N LENX COMM PARK DIST .2446 2.8700
954 4400 NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY .2415 2.8336
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 7.2042
TOTALS 8.5227 * 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 1560 TOTAL RATE 9.5470
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.0289
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2283
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0924 .9678
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1080 1.1312
612 7140 SCHOOL DISTRICT 81 3.4525 36.1632
635 7580 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204 2.8675 30.0356
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.2104
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0907 .9500
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.2304 12.8878
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0943 .9877
906 3680 N LENX COMM PARK DIST .2446 2.5621
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2306 2.4154
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.4316
TOTALS 9.5470 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
758 5378
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
763 5379
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1561

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 157-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1562

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL NEW LENOX SSA 1
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1563

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
NEW LENOX SSA-LAR RD
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS 133.

125

TOTAL RATE 8.8453
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1899
.0218 .2465
.0924 1.0446
.1080 1.2210
.3971 4.4894
.0362 45.6310
.1594 24.4130
.3065 3.4651
.3358 3.7964
.0943 1.0661
.2446 2.7653
.2415 2.7303
.6140 6.9414
.8453 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.9662
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1603
.0218 .2431
.0924 1.0305
.1080 1.2045
.3971 4.4289
.0494 45.1629
.1594 24.0838
.3065 3.4184
.1077 1.2012
.3358 3.7452
.0943 1.0517
.2446 2.7280
.2415 2.6934
.6140 6.8481
.9662 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 133.9847
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 .1446
.0218 .0163
.0924 .0690
.1080 .0806
.3971 .2964
.0494 3.0223
.1594 1.6117
.3065 .2288
.1262 93.3884
.3358 .2506
.0943 .0704
.2446 .1826
.2415 .1802
.6140 .4581
9847 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R
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